

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 1 1 0 1 / 2 0 0 6

VI J A Y A S H R E E
VER SUS

Petitioner(s)

M/S GOLD STON E EX P O R T S P V T . LT D. & ORS.
(With prayer for interim relief)

Respondent(s)

WI T H S L P (C) NO. 1 5 0 2 8 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
S L P (C) NO. 1 5 6 9 9 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
S L P (C) NO. 1 5 8 9 0 of 2 0 0 6
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
S L P (C) NO. 5 3 4 9 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)
S L P (C) NO. 5 3 5 0 of 2 0 0 7
(With office report)

Date: 1 1 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.
Mr. Ariba m Guneshwa r Shar m a ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anna m D.N. Rao,Adv.
Mrs.D. Bha r athi Reddy ,Adv
Mr. T.R aj a ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner in S L P s have to confirm service upon unse
rved
respondents as per earlier order. Petitioner has to file appropriate facts on-
record before next date.

Office has to place the file of S L P (C) No. 1 5 0 2 8 / 2 0 0 6 and SL
P (C)
NO. 1 5 6 9 9 / 2 0 0 6 , before next date, without fail.

List the matter on 1 2 th
March, 2 0 0 8 .

(S.G. Shah)
Registra r

MG