

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11101/2006

VIJAYA SHREE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GOLD STONE EXPORTS

PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)WITH

SLP(C) NO. 15028 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15699 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 15890 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5349 of 2007

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 5350 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 12/03/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

Mr. Somiran Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Aribam Guneshwar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr. T.Raja ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Petitioner has to disclose the outcome of service as per earlier order to concerned respondents, specifying their number and proof of service before 28th March, 2008.

List again on 28th March, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar