

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11101/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 23/06/2006 in OSA No.57/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

VIJAYA SHREE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S GOLD STONE EXPORTS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/08/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Deepak Anand, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. P.K. Jayakrishnan, Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aditya Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.08.2013.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER