

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. NO.6/2015,I.A. NO.7/2015,I.A. NO.8/2015 in Civil Appeal
No.3327/2014

VIJAYA SHREE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S GOLD STONE EXPORTS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification and direction and office report)

Date : 07/08/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sri Harsha Peechara, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Krishnan, Adv.For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Gopal Sankarnarayan, Adv.
Applicant (s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.

Ms. Bindi Girish Dave, Adv.

M/s. Lawyer S Knit & Co.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on Monday, the 10th August, 2015.(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master